
Blood trematodes:
Schistosomiasis in Central

Nervous System
by Yuliana

Submission date: 04-Nov-2025 09:05AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2400879299

File name: artikel-ra-653-for-review.docx (6.92M)

Word count: 4040

Character count: 25389



2 2

3
9

9



3

5

6

17



1

2

2

10

16



5

11

11

12

12

14



8



5

7

7



2

2

15



1

1

5

7

18



13









11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Blood trematodes: Schistosomiasis in Central Nervous System
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Mohamud A Verjee. "

Schistosomiasis: Still a Cause of Significant
Morbidity and Mortality

", Research and Reports in Tropical Medicine,
2020
Publication

"Challenges in Infectious Diseases", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2013
Publication

Joseph Opare, Tei Hervie, Ernest Mensah,
Charles Brown-Davies et al. "Schistosomiasis
in Ghana from baseline to now: the impact of
fifteen years of interventions", Frontiers in
Public Health, 2025
Publication

Submitted to unikal
Student Paper

Xiaodong Yang, Xuefei Yang, Zhiyong Hou,
Minghui Li et al. "Efficient removal of aqueous
ciprofloxacin antibiotic by ZnO/CuO-bentonite
composites synthesized via carbon-bed
pyrolysis of bentonite and metal co-
precipitation", Science of The Total
Environment, 2024
Publication

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Applied Anatomy of the Back, 1985.
Publication

seimc.org
Internet Source

apps.who.int
Internet Source

Submitted to National University of Ireland,
Galway
Student Paper

Anushree Bansal, Joselv Eullaran Albano,
Dheeraj Jayakumar. "Neuroschistosomiasis
presenting as recurrent seizures: A case
report", Surgical Neurology International,
2025
Publication

en.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

opencivilengineeringjournal.com
Internet Source

surgicalneurologyint.com
Internet Source

Rickenbacher, Josef, Alex M. Landolt, Karl
Theiler, Heinrich Scheier, Jean Siegfried, Franz
J. Wagenhäuser, R. R. Wilson, and D. P.
Winstanley. "Vertebral Region", Applied
Anatomy of the Back, 1985.
Publication

Thiago Augusto Vasconcelos Miranda,
Kazuhiro Tsuchiya, Leandro Tavares Lucato.
"Imaging of Central Nervous System Parasitic
Infections", Neuroimaging Clinics of North
America, 2023
Publication



17 <1%

18 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

medbox.org
Internet Source

pmc.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Blood trematodes: Schistosomiasis in Central Nervous System
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12


